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Red Division

Accessory Naviculars
Carpet

K Town 511 24 FD
BOOMER SOONERS

Blue Division

Lions Mafia
LaFamilia
Alcoholic 24/7
Mighty Kneelers

White Division

Les Bleus Il

New

Taylor Eras
RoyalThunderChief

Total Points

Accessory Naviculars
New

Lions Mafia
LaFamilia

Les Bleus Il
RoyalThunderChief
Alcoholic 24/7

Taylor Eras

K Town 5 11 24 FD
BOOMER SOONERS
Carpet

Mighty Kneelers
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530.90
493.35
480.40
479.20
472.05
458.45
458.35
454.80
451.00
439.15
439.00
341.35
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PCT
0.750
0.500
0.250
0.250

PCT
1.000
0.750
0.500
0.000

PCT
0.750
0.500
0.500
0.250

DIV
3-0
1-2
1-2
1-2

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2

DIV
2-1
1-2
2-1
1-2

PF
530.90
439.00
451.00
439.15

PF
480.40
479.20
458.35
341.35

PF
472.05
493.35
454.80
458.45
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PA
438.10
431.00
478.85
515.80

PA
382.20
448.00
493.05
416.45

PA
429.05
539.60
433.50
492.40

PTS
530.90
439.00
451.00
439.15

PTS
480.40
479.20
458.35
341.35

PTS
472.05
493.35
454.80
458.45
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